School
Central

J.W. Smith
Northern
Solway
Horace May
Lincoln
Middle School
High School
Early Intervention
First City
By-Law/AEC
Paul Bunyan

Speech Clinicians

Name

Heidi Ryan
Patty Marquardt
Erica Miller
Fred Reinke
Danielle Olson
Beckie Campbell
Ross Randall
Carly Chaffee
Laura Englestad
Ross Richards
Shannon Heifort
Michael Quillin

Nicole Kieson

Department Chairs

Phone

333-3220 Ext.

333-3290 Ext.

333-3260 Ext.

467-3232 Ext.

333-3240 Ext.

333-3250 Ext.

333-3215 Ext.

444-1600 Ext.

333-8332

333-3458

333-3299 Ext.

333-3119 Ext.

333-3290 Ext.

41220

43217

45252

47221

42212

44216

51024

63448

36165

46316

43217

E-Mail

heidi ryan@bemidji.k12.mn.us

patricia marquardt@bemidji.k12.mn.us

erica miller@bemidji.k12.mn.us

fred reinke@bemidji.k12.mn.us

danielle olson@bemidji.k12.mn.us

beckcie campbell@bemidji.k12.mn.us

ross_randall@bemidji.k12.mn.us

carly chaffee@bemidji.k12.mn.us

laura englestad@bemidji.k12.mn.us

ross_richards@bemidji.k12.mn.us

shannon heifort@bemidji.k12.mn.us

michael quillin@bemidji.k12.mn.us

nicole kieson@bemidji.k12.mn.us






